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ALTERNATOR IVECO
EUROTRAKKER 190, 260, 340,
380, 400,410, 440, 720
Cena 490,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy ACA1438

Opis produktu
ALTERNATOR 24V,80A
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ZASTOSOWANIE

 

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 190

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 260

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 340

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 380

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 400

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 410

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 440

IVECO EUROTRAKKER 720

 

1993-2004

1992-2000

1992-2002

1992-2002

1992-2000

1992-2000

1992-2000

1992-2000

 

 

BOSCH: 0120468093; 0120468116; 0120468124; 0120468129;

IVECO: 98424452; 98424453; 98424739; 98424748; 98449163

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

wygenerowano w programie shopGold

http://www.tcpdf.org

